LED Track Light Specifications
LTL Series Project Name Date
Notes
Rev V0 Date: 10/26/2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

Blank   [Black]
(white) [White]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LTL-SW5B20-VB(white)
Available Models1
□ LTL-SW5B20-VB
□ LTL-SW5B20-VB(white)
5-Year
Warranty
TRIAC
Dimming
Selectable
CCT
120 VAC
Voltage
Adjustable
Beam Angle
10°-60°
90+
CRI
LTL-SW5B20-VB
(3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6000K)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Track Light Specifications
LTL Series
Dimensional Drawing
LTL-SW5B20-VB
 1.43in
36.32mm
 6.50in
165.10mm
 6.56in
166.50mm
  6.86in
174.24mm
 1.17in
29.60mm
 1.49in
37.94mm
2.87in
72.90mm
 3.42in
86.87mm
 10.00°
 90.00°
 10°
 90°
 90°
360°
10–60°
6000K
5000K
4000K
3500K
3000K
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model LTL-SW5B20-VB / LTL-SW5B20-VB(white)
Lumens up to 1,760
Operating Voltage 120 VAC
Power Consumption 20W
Current Draw 170 mA @ 120 VAC
Efficacy up to 88 lm/W
Color Temperature 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K / 6000K (selectable)
Beam Angle 10°-60° (adjustable)
CRI 90+
Power Factor ≥ 0.9
Dimming TRIAC